http://www.dhampurgreen.com/

DHAMPURE SPECIALITY SUGARS LIMITED
WWW.DHAMPURGREEN.COM, CIN: L24112UP1992PLC014478

Regd. Office: Village Pallawala,Tehsil- Dhampur,Bijnor, Uttar Pradesh-246761
Corp. Office: 24, School Lane, Near World Trade Center, New Delhi-110001

  Tel:   +91-11- 23711223, 23711224 E-mail: cs@dhampurgreen.com

IN CASE OF PREFERENTIAL ISSUE, THE LISTED ENTITY SHALL DISCLOSE

THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL DETAILS TO THE STOCK EXCHANGE(S):

S.

No.

Name of the

Proposed

Allottee

Category Nature

Securities

No. of

Securities

Proposed to

be issued

PAN

1. Shrey Gupta Promoter

Group

Equity

Warrant

2,00,000 AMIPG7211P

2. Reena Gupta Promoter Equity

Warrant

2,00,000 AETPG6044F

3. Ananya Gupta Promoter

Group

Equity

Warrant

2,00,000 AOKPG7113G

4. Sorabh Gupta Promoter  Equity

Warrant

2,00,000 AGXPG7028F

Total 8,00,000

S.

No

.

Name of

the

Proposed

Allottee

Category Pre-preferential

Allotment

No. of

Equity

shares

proposed

to be

allotted

Post Preferential

Allotment*

No. of

Equity

Shares

Percentage No. of

Equity

Shares

Percent

age

1. Shrey

Gupta

Promoter

Group

105295 1.33 2,00,000 305295 3.50

2. Reena

Gupta

Promoter 692250 8.73 2,00,000 892250 10.22

3. Ananya

Gupta

Promoter

Group

59550 0.75 2,00,000 259550 2.97

4. Sorabh

Gupta

Promoter 3511813 44.28 2,00,000 3711813 42.51

Total 4368908 55.09 8,00,000 5168908 59.20

*The post issue shareholding percentage is arrived after considering all the preferential

allotments proposed to be made on fully diluted basis.

http://www.dhampurgreen.com/

		2024-02-09T18:13:32+0530
	ANEESH JAIN